
......... ............................................... 

1 SPlR 332 015 025 IMPUGNATURA HANDGRIP NYLON + VETRO NYLON + GLASS 
....... .......................................... .... .-.-...... ......... .... 

2 TOlR 332 015 014 RACCORDO FINALE - -- FINAL CONN'E~TION .- OTTONE OT 58 UNI 5705 OT 58 UNI 5705 BRASS -.... ... .. .... -. ............................................ -- .... - .. -. -- - . .- - ..... - ......... 
3 TAlR 332 015 013 TUB0 016 X 0,7 X 105 PIPE 016 X 0,7 X 105 ACClAlO INOX AIS1 304 AIS1 304 stainless steel ..... - - - .. - .. - .. ... - - -. ..................... -. . .... -- .................. ........ .. .-.- .................... - .....-.. - .-.... 
4 . . OR 310 010 01 1 ANELLO OR 123 0 RING 123 GOMMA NBR 75 NBR 75 RUBBER ... - . .. .- . - . -. ... P . - .. .- .............. - ........... ..... .- -- -..-... -- .-..-......... - .....----... - -.-.--........-...---.. 
5 TOIR 332 015 023 TAPP0 G 112" COVER 112" G OTTONE OT 58 UNI 5705 OT 58 UNI 5705 BRASS 

....................... ........... -.... - .- . . - . . . . - . .  

6 MOAC 332 015 015 MOLLA SPRING-- ACClAlO INOX AIS1 302 AIS1 302 stainless steei - . . . - . - - - - - . - W . .  . -- ......... . .  ............ 4.-. ..-..-.. ... - - - - . . - . - . . . - .  
7 SPlR 332 015 012 VALVOLINA SMALL VALVE NYLON NYLON ............................................... ....... 

8 TOlR 332 015 021 MASCHIO SHUTTING CONE OlTONE OT 58 UNI 5075 OT 58 UNI 5075 BRASS 
....... ..... .. -, .... .... .- .......................... - - . - . .  

9 . .OR 300 006 002 ANELLO OR 117 0 RING 117 GOMMA NBR 75 NBR 75 RUBBER ............. ...................................................... .-......----....-..- 
10 SOlR 332 015 001 CORPO BODY OTTONE OT 58 UNI 5705 OT 58 UNI 5705 BRASS -... - ... - .. - - . -- - - - .. - ...... .-.- .- .. .- .................. - ... . .  - - . - .. - -. - ..-.. ---- - -.- - ... - . - -  

11 TAIR 322 01 5 024 TUB0 024 X 1 x 120 - . - -..-P - P - - -. 
PIPE 024 X 1 X 120 ACClAlO lNOX AIS1 304 AIS1 304 stainless steel 

.. -- ............... - ..... ---. .. - ...... - ....... - . -. .. -. ... - -- .-.--.. .... - ..-.-...- 
12 TOlR 332 015 006 TUB0 INTERN0 08x1~128  INNER PIPE 08x1~128  OTTONE OT 58 UNI 5705 OT 58 UNI 5705 BRASS 

-. . .- -. . . -. ................. ............. ................ - ... - .............-......... 
13 SEEG 332 015 028 ANELLO DI ARREST0 UNI 7433 STOP RING UNI 7433 ACClAlO ZINCATO ZINC - PLATED STEEL~ 

................................. .......... 
14 SPlR 332 015 019 PARASPRUZZO SPRINKLING - GUARD NYLON + VETRO NYLON + GLASS' 

........ .~-.--pp-.-.--..-.--..- .-V- ... .......... ....................................... 

15 UGEL B71 01 5 000 BUSSOLINA B71 B71 NOULE CERÄMICA .S-MiiLHEAD-,. BAKED CGY ......... . ................ . . . . . . . . . - . . . . . .  -...........- 

16 TOlR 304 010 005 TESTINA OlTONE OT 58 UNI 5705 ÖT 58 UNI 5705 B&SS ............................. - ..................................... , . .  .. . .  G ciM.A-N.B R-75 ......... ......-.-... 
. . .  17 . .OR 304 010 007 ANELLO OR I 15 ' o RING 115 . . .  

.......................... . ........ ......... ... .................. 
NBR 75 RUBBER 

18 TOlR 332 015 020 TESTA M25 X 1,5 
- .- 

. : HEAD M25 X 1,5 ' ' ' ' OTTONE OT 58 UNI 5705 OT 58 UNI 5705 BGSS 
................ . . . . . . . . . . . . .  .... , .. .., ................................ .. 

OTTO.N .ii."Nj5.j.o-5.. i 5  .,-6 SS 
-.6. 

19 TOIR 310 330 010 CONVOGLIATORE 0 20 CONVEYOR 0 20 
................. ...... ........................... ..................................................... 

20 TOlR 332 015 026 RONDELLA 023 X 18 X 2 WAS HER^^^ x 18 x 2 OTTONE OT 58 UNI 5705 OT 58 UNI 5705 BRASS ............... , . .................... .. ...... ........... - .... 
21 TAIR 332 015 022 SPINA 0 4  X 20 PIN 0 4 X 20 ACClAlO INOX AIS1 304 AIS1 304 stainless steel - . - - -- ... - -. . - ................ - .. - .. -- . - .- .. - ..................... . - -............ - .-....-.. - ...-.....- 
22 SPIR 332 015 004 LEVA DI REGOLAZIONE ADJUSTMENT LEVER NYLON + VETRO NYLON + GUSS 

.- .. .. . ...... .......... , ..... ,.. ......................... -- ....... - . .  

23 VTAC 288 006 009 VlTE M6 X 12 SCREW M6 X 12 
-. -. -- - - -. - - ACClAlO ZINCATO ZlNC - PLATED STEEL 

..... . ... .. . . ........... . .......... .............. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - . . .  ............... .- .... - .. .  
24 VTAC332015016 V lTEMlOx10 SCREW M10 X T0 -- - - -. 

ACCIAIO ZINCATO ZINC - PLATED STEEL . ..... .......... .......... ........ .................................... ..................... , .. - .............. 
25 TAlR 332 015 027 PlSTONClNO 0 5  X 50 SMALL PISTON 0 5  X 50 ACCIAIO INOX A!SI 304 AIS1 304 stainless steel 

- . - . . . . . . . . .  -. ... .- ..-.......- -- ............... -. ........................................ - . . . . . .  G6M-MA.NB.R ..,5--.-. ....................... 
26 . .OR 332 015 018 ANELLO OR 103 0 RING 103 NBH 75 RUBBER 

......- ....-..... ................. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

o.fioGi OT58- "N1570.5- .6.i.. U-NI 5705-BRASC 27 TOIR 332 015 003 PREMISTOPPA MlOxl ES.13 NUT MlOxl ~ s . 1 3  
.... . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . .  ,. . . . . . . . . .  ... 

28 SPIR 332 015 008 MANlGLlA HANDLE NYLON + VETRO NYLON + GMSS 
-- .......-.-...-......-.-...-........ ............... ........... 

29 VTAC 332 015 017 VlTE AUTOFILETTANTE 03,9 X 14 TAPPING SCREW 03,9~14 ACCIAIO INOXÄISI'~O~-" ~ ~ - 3 0 4 ~ c t ~ ~ &  steel - 
...--..---.. ...-.-.......................... . . . . . . .  .......-.......... -. ...... .- ....................... 

30 SAIR 332 015 029 ANELLO RING ACCIAIO ZINCATO 
...--............. .............. -. -, ........ - .................... ......... .... ... 

ZINC - PLATED STEEL 
31 UGEL U71 015 000 UGELLO U71 U71 NOZZLE CERAMICA BAKED CLAY 

....---. .. - .. -. -.. - ...... - . - ..... - . -- -- ............................................... , ...... , ... - ............................... 
31 UGEL U80 015 000 UGELLO U80 ( a ventaglio ) U80 FAN - WISE NOZZLE WlDlA 

.......-........ ........................... WlDlA .... 

Timo
Sexauuer_2



// 

POS CODICE 1 CODE DENOMINWONE DENOM INATlON MATERIALE MATERIAL. . 

1 SPlR 332 015 25A IMPUGNATURA DESTRA RlGHT HANDGRIP NYLON + VETRO NYLON + GLASS 

1 SPlR 332 015 258 IMPUGNATURASINISTRA LEFT HANDGRIP NYLON + VETRO NYLON + GLASS 

2 TOlR 332 015 014 RACCORDO FINALE 112" FINAL CONNECTION 112" OTTONE UNI EN 12164 UNI EN 12164 BRASS 

3 TAlR 332 015 013 TUB0 0 1  5~0.5~105 PIPE 016~0.5~105  ACClAlO lNOX Als1304 AIS1 304 stainless steel 

4 TOIR 332 01 5 030 RONDELL4 09~4,05xl  WASHER 0 9 ~ 4 . 0 5 ~ 1  OiTONE UN EN 12164 UNI EN 12164 BRASS 

5 GGOM 332 015 031 GUARNIZIONE 0 1 4 x 4 ~ 3  GASKET 0 1 4 x 4 ~ 3  GOMMA NBR 70 NBR 70 RUBBER 

6 . .OR 310 010 011 ANELLO OR 123 0 RING 123 GOMMA NBR 75 NBR 75 RUBBER 

7 TOIR 332 015 023 TAPP0 112" COVER I R "  OTTONE UNI EN 12164 UNI EN 12164 BRASS 

8 MOAC 332 015 015 MOLLA SPRING ACClAlO INOX Als1304 AIS1 304 stainless steel 

9 TOlR 332 015 012 VALVOLINA SMALL VALVE OiTONE UNI EN 12164 UNI EN 12164 BRASS 

10 TOlR 332 015 021 MASCHIO SHUlTING CONE OTTONE UNI EN 12164 UNI EN 12164 BRASS 

11 . .OR 300 006 002 ANELLO OR 117 0 RING 117 GOMMA NBR 75 NBR 75 RUBBER 

12 SOIR 332 015 001 CORPO BODY OTTONE UNI EN 12165 UNI EN 12165 BRASS 

13 TAIR 322 015 024 TUB0 024xlxl20 PIPE 024x1 x120 ACClAlO INOX AlSl304 AIS1 304 stainless steel 

14 TOIR 332 015 006 TUB0 INTERN0 08~1x128 INNER PIPE 08x1~128 OiTONE BRASS 

15 SEEG 332 015 028 ANELLO DI ARREST0 UNI 7433 STOP RING UNI 7433 ACClAiO ZINCATO ZlNC PLATED STEEL 

16 SPIR 332 015 019 PARASPRUUO SPRINKLING-GUARD NYLON + VETRO NYLON + GUSS 

17 UGEL B71 015 000 BUSSOLINA B71 B71 NOZZLE CERAMICA BAKED CLAY 

18 TOIR 304 010 005 TESTINA SMALL HEAD OiTONE UNI EN 12164 UNI EN 12164 BRASS 

19 . .OR 304 010 007 ANELLO OR 115 0 RING 115 GOMMA NBR 75 NBR 75 RUBBER 

20 SOIR 332 015 020 TESTA M25x1,5 HEAD M25x 1.5 OiTONE UNI EN 12164 UNI EN 12164 BRASS 

21 TOIR 310 330 010 CONVOGUATORE 020 CONVEYOR 020 OTTONE UNI EN 12164 UNI EN 12164 BRASS 

22 TOIR 332 015 026 RONDELLA 023x18~2 WASHER 023x1 8x2 OTTONE UNI EN 12164 UNI EN 12164 BRASS 

23 VTAC 288 006 009 VllTE TCEl M6x12 SCREW TCEl M6x12 ACClAiO ZINCATO ZlNC PLATED STEEL 

24 SPIR 332 015 004 LEVA DI REGOWIONE ADJUSTMENT LEVER NYLON + VETRO NYLON + GIASS 

25 TAIR 332 015 033 PERNO 04x23,s PIN 04x23,5 ACClAiO INOX AlSl304 AIS1 304 stainless steel 

26 SEEG 332 015 034 SEEGER RS 3,2 SEEGER RS 3.2 ACClAlO INOX AiSl304 AIS1 304 stainless steel 

27 GGOM 332 015 035 GUARNIZIONE 01 2 x 5 ~ 5  GUARNIZIONE 0 1 2 x 5 ~ 5  GOMMA NBR 80 NBR 80 RUBBER 

28 TAIR 332 015 081 INSERT0 PER MANlGLlA INSERT FOR HANDLE ACClAiO INOX AlSl304 AIS1 304 stainless steel 

29 SPIR 332 015 008 MANlGLlA HANDLE NYLON + VETRO NYLON + GLASS 

30 TOIR 332 015 034 PREMISTOPPA M15xl NUT M1 5x1 OiTONE UNI EN 12164 UNI EN 12164 BRASS 

31 . .OR 332 015 036 ANELLO OR 114 0 RING 114 GOMMA NBR 75 NBR 75 RUBBER 

32 TAIR 332 015 027 PISTONCINO 05~47.5 SMALL PISTON 05~47.5 ACClAlO INOX AiSl304 AIS1 304 stainless steel 

33 VTAC 332 015 016 VlTE MlOxlO SCREW MlOxlO ACClAlO ZINCATO ZlNC PLATED STEEL 

34 VTAC 332 015 017 VITE AUTOFILILETT. 03,9x14 TAPPING SCREW 03,9x14 ACClAlO INOX AIS1 304 AIS1 304 stainless steel 

35 SAIR 332 015 029 ANELLO RING ACClAlO ZINCATO ZINC PIATED STEEL 

36 UGEL U71 015 000 UGELLO U71 U71 NOZZLE CERAMICA BAKED CLAY 

Timo
Sexauuer_2


	Bora ALT.pdf
	Bora NEU.pdf

